OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
DATE SHEET FOR CLASS X (PRIVATE)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2017-18

Timings 9 :00AM to 12:15 PM Venue: JAMIA SR. SEC. SCHOOL
DAYS DATE SUBJECT

Wednesﬁay 07/03/2018 MATHEMATICS/ HOME SCIENCE
Tuesday 13/03/2018 SOCIAL SCIENCE
Tuesday 20/03/2018 SCIENCE/ GEN. SCIENCE
Thursday 22/03/2018 ]éLE URDU / HINDI B
Monday 26/03/2018 ENGLISH

Wednesday 28/03/2018 ISLAMIAT / HINDU ETHICS
Monday 02/04/2018 ADV. UREU/ HINDI -A

Asstt. Registrar (Exams) Controller of Examinations

Date: 17.01.2018 %’ |

Principal (Jamia Sr. Sec. S_choo\)
Chairman (Scheol Commattee)
Jamia Millia Islamia
Jamia Nagar, New Delhi-25




OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
DATE SHEET FOR CLASS X (REGULAR)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2017-18

Timings 9 :00AM to 12:15 PM Venue: SYED ABID HUSSAIN SR. SEC. SCHOOL
DAYS DATE | SUBJECT

Wednesday 07/03/2018 MATHEMATICS
Tuesdgy 13/03/2018 ‘ SOCIAL SCIENCE
Tuesday 20/03/2018 SCIENCE
Thursday 22/03/2018 ‘ELE URDU / HINDI B
Monday 26/03/2018 ENGLISH

Wednesday 28/03/2018 ISLAMIAT / HINDU ETHICS
Monday 02/04/2018 ADV. U}}DU/ HINDI -A

Asstt. Registrar (Exams) Controller of Examinations

Date: 17.01.2018

ia Sr. Sec. Schoo!)

L e pimm
incipal (J2 :
PE)M‘"Pa” (School Committee)
\aiiifiail A~ ‘ .
tillia Islamia

Jamia N

Jarnia Nagar, New Delhi-25




OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Timings 9 :00AM to 12:15 PM

DATE SHEET FOR CLASS XII (PRIVATE)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2017-18

Venue: SYED ABID HUSSAIN SR. SEC. SCHOOL

DAYS DATE SUBJECT
Tuesday 27/02/2018 COMPUTER SCIENCE / ECONOMICS
Monday 05/03/201\8 MATHS. / HISTORY/SOCIOLOGY / ARABIC
Friday 09/03/2018 ENGLISH
PHYSICS/ACCOUNTS. / POLITICAL SC. /
Wednesday 14/03/2018 ISLAMIC STDS.
Friday 16/03/2018 | ISLAMIAT / HINDU ETHICS
: CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS. STDS. / HOME SC. /
Wednesday 21/03/2018 FINE ARTS / PERSIAN
Friday 23/03/2018 ELEMENTARY URDU
BIOLOGY/HINDI LIT /URDULIT./ MM. &
] 270032018 |\ 1 MARKETING & SALES
Monday 02/04/2018 GEOGRAPHY; *

. Asstt. Registrar (Exams)

A

Date: 17.01.2018

Controller of Examinations

ceg. School)
Jommittee)

Ch{i‘ ha \‘\larﬂ‘a

Jamnia Nagal,




Lo

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
DATED SHEET FOR CLASS XII (REGULAR / BRIDGE COURSE)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2017-18

Timings 9 :00AM to 12:15 PM

Venue: JAMIA SR. SEC. SCHOOL

DAYS DATE SUBJECT
/|
Tuesday - 27/02/2018 COMPUTER SCIENCE / ECONOMICS
Monday 05/03/2018 MATHS. / HISTORY/SOCIOLOGY / ARABIC
Friday 09/03/2018 ENGLISH
PHYSICS/ACCOUNTS. / POLITICAL SC./
Wednesday 14/03/2018 ISLAMIC STDS.
Friday 16/03/2018 ISLAMIAT / HINDU ETHICS
. CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS. STDS./ HOME SC. /
Wednesday 21/03/2018 FINE ARTS / PERSIAN
Friday 23/03/2018 ELEMENTARY URDU
BIOLOGY/HINDILIT. / URDU LIT. / MM. &
dgeuay 270372018 |5y T/ MARKETING & SALES
Monday 02/04/2018 GEOGRAPHY; p

Date: 17.01.2018

Asstt. Registrar (Exams)

Cha Committee)
Jamia Wilia Islamia

Jamia Nagar, New Delhi-25
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